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 ORDER ID :   

ATTENTION :   

Q2372
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Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Matrix Parameter Concentration C RDLMDL UnitsSample ID

Q2372

G Environmental

SDG No.: 

Client:

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

GAV1WClient ID:

GAV1W Water Acetone 5.001.50 ug/LQ2372-01 110

Total Voc : 110

Total Concentration: 110

GAV2WClient ID:

GAV2W Water Acetone J 5.001.50 ug/LQ2372-02 3.30

Total Voc : 3.30

Total Concentration: 3.30



Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Q2372

G Environmental

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

GAV1WClient ID   :

GAV1W WATER 2-(2-Butoxyethoxy)acetic acid J 00 ug/L 190.000Q2372-01 *

GAV1W WATER D-Allothreonine J 00 ug/L 770.000Q2372-01 *

GAV1W WATER Dibutyl 3,6,9,12-tetraoxatetradeca J 00 ug/L 140.000Q2372-01 *

GAV1W WATER Ethanol, 2-(2-butoxyethoxy)- J 00 ug/L 15.700Q2372-01 *

GAV1W WATER Ethanol, 2-[2-(2-butoxyethoxy)etho J 00 ug/L 46.400Q2372-01 *

GAV1W WATER Ethanol, 2-butoxy- J 00 ug/L 19.300Q2372-01 *

 1,181.40Total Tics : 

Total Concentration:  1,181.40



Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Matrix Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Q2372

G Environmental

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client ID   :

 0.000

 0.00Total Svoc : 

Total Concentration:  0.00



Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

Q2372Q2372

Ave BG Environmental

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

GAV1WClient ID   :

GAV1W Aluminum 50.05.67 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 96800

GAV1W Antimony 25.03.38 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 49.9

GAV1W Arsenic 10.02.56 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 74.8

GAV1W Barium 50.07.28 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 2280

GAV1W Beryllium 3.000.28 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 5.23

GAV1W Cadmium 3.000.25 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 54.9

GAV1W Calcium 1000117 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 243000

GAV1W Chromium 5.001.06 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 2340

GAV1W Cobalt 15.01.13 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 89.6

GAV1W Copper 10.02.30 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 1410

GAV1W Iron 50.011.7 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 90900

GAV1W Lead 6.001.15 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 4060

GAV1W Magnesium 1000122 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 70600

GAV1W Manganese 10.02.97 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 3730

GAV1W Mercury 0.200.076 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 7.07

GAV1W Nickel 20.01.53 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 4310

GAV1W Potassium 1000459 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 43300

GAV1W Selenium 10.04.82 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 27.7

GAV1W Sodium 1000434 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 132000

GAV1W Vanadium 20.03.13 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 178

GAV1W Zinc 20.01.75 ug/LQ2372-01 Water 5450

GAV2WClient ID   :

GAV2W Aluminum 50.05.67 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 161000

GAV2W Antimony 25.03.38 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 70.7

GAV2W Arsenic 10.02.56 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 75.1

GAV2W Barium 50.07.28 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 1910

GAV2W Beryllium 3.000.28 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 9.60

GAV2W Cadmium 3.000.25 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 198

GAV2W Calcium 1000117 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 115000

GAV2W Chromium 5.001.06 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 3740

GAV2W Cobalt 15.01.13 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 167

GAV2W Copper 10.02.30 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 3310

GAV2W Iron 50.011.7 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 164000

GAV2W Lead 6.001.15 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 10100

GAV2W Magnesium 1000122 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 54700

GAV2W Manganese 10.02.97 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 3310

GAV2W Mercury 0.200.076 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 2.71



Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

Q2372Q2372

Ave BG Environmental

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

GAV2W Nickel 20.01.53 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 5870

GAV2W Potassium 1000459 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 46200

GAV2W Selenium 10.04.82 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 56.2

GAV2W Sodium 1000434 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 35200

GAV2W Thallium J 20.02.19 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 7.83

GAV2W Vanadium 20.03.13 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 295

GAV2W Zinc D 2000175 ug/LQ2372-02 Water 43900
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